
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JUNE 11, 1907. 615

Extract from London Gazette of 4th June 1907.

"VTOTICE is hereby given that the Partnership here-
-Ll tofore subsisting between us, the undersigned
William Jamieson and Walter Charles Stuart M'Glashan,
carrying on business as Shirt Manufacturers at 41 Charter-
house Square, in the City of London, and at 106 Dunlop
Street, Glasgow, Scotland, under the Style or Firm of

JAMIESON, M'GLASHAN, & COMPANY, has been
DISSOLVED by mutual consent, as and from the 31st
day of May 1907.

Dated the 31st day of May 1907.

WM. JAMIESON.
W. C. S. M'GLASHAN.

N O T I C E .

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette at the
risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.
For 100 word
Above 100 and

150 ,
200 ,
•250
300
350
400450 ;
And 5s.

For each copy o
Friendly Societi'p

s and UL
act exce

extra fo
theGa

s' No tic

ider...
eding 150 ...

• 200 ...
250 ...
300 ...
350 ...
400 ...
450 ...
500 ...

r each additional
zette
es, eacn

£0 10 0
0 15 0
1 0 0
1 5 0
1 10 0
1 15 0
2 0 0
2 5 0
2 10 0

50 or part of 50 words.
9d
5s

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.
Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.
All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the EXCHEQUER CHAMBERS, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.
frinted by MORRISON & GIBB LTD., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, No. 11 Queen Street,

*»* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the
Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, June 11, 1907.
Price Ninepence.


