Extract from London Gazette of 4th June 1907.

NOTICE is hereby given that the Partnership heretofore subsisting between us, the undersigned William Jamieson and Walter Charles Stuart M'Glashan, carrying on business as Shirt Manufacturers at 41 Charterhouse Square, in the City of London, and at 106 Dunlop Street, Glasgow, Scotland, under the Style or Firm of JAMIESON, M'GLASHAN, & COMPANY, has been DISSOLVED by mutual consent, as and from the 31st day of May 1907.

Dated the 31st day of May 1907.

WM. JAMIESON. W. C. S. M'GLASHAN.

## NOTICE.

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette at the risk of the Advertiser.

## SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.

	For	100	words a	nd under		•••	•••	•••	•••	£0	10	0
	Above	100	and not	exceeding	150	•••	•••		•••	0	15	0
	11	150	,,	,,	200	•••	•••		•••	1	0	0
	"	200	,,	"	250	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	5	0
	19	250	11	,,	300	•••	•••		• • •	1	10	0
	,,	300	,,	19	350	•••		•••	•••	1	15	0
	99	350	,,	19	400		•••	•••	•••	$^{2}$	0	0
	,,	400	;,	12	450		•••		•••	2	5	0
	"	450	,,	,,			•••	•••	•••	2	10	0
		And	d ās. ext	ra for each	add	ition	al 50 or 1	art o	f 50 wor	ds.		
For each cong of the Conette						• • •	•••	•••	•••			9d.
	Friend	ly So	cieties'	Notices, eac	en	•••		•••	•••		,	5s.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible. Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.

All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the Exchequer Chambers, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.

Crinted by Morrison & Gibb Ltd., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, No. 11 Queen Street,

\* \* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the

Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, June 11, 1907. Price Ninepence.